
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Alexander Bailey - (14688) - Sharks SC of Mottingham - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:04.85 330 H 22/10/05 DSE Short Course Meet Sheffield Sharks 2

1:05.97 314 H 07/03/09 Kent County Champs Gillingham Sharks 2

1:06.52 306 H 16/03/13 Kent County Championships Gillingham Sharks 2

1:06.66 304 H 20/11/10 DSE National Short Course Sheffield Sharks 2

1:07.15 297 H 11/03/07 Kent County Champs Various Sharks 2

1:07.32 295 H 04/03/06 DSE National Juniors Sheffield Sharks 1

1:07.65 291 H 01/11/08 DSE National Short Course Mt Sheffield Sharks 2

1:07.74 290 H 03/03/07 DSE National Junior Champ Sheffield Sharks 1

1:07.87 288 H 23/11/13 DSE National Short Course Meet Sheffield Sharks 2

1:08.06 285 H 21/11/09 DSE Open SC 2009 Sheffield Sharks 2

1:08.52 280 H 01/12/12 ASA London Winter Championships 2012 London Sharks 2

1:08.81 276 H 03/11/07 DSE Open Short Course 2007 Sheffield Sharks 2

1:08.86 276 H 09/03/08 Kent County Champs Gillingham Sharks 2

1:08.91 275 F 04/05/13 MENCAP 8th British Swimming Championships Sheffield Sharks 2

1:09.13 272  12/07/08 3rd Learning Disability Mt Sheffield Sharks 1

1:09.19 272 F 23/08/15 British Learning Disability Championships Swansea Sharks 3

1:09.38 269 H 26/11/11 National Disability 25m Championships 2011 Sheffield Sharks 2

1:09.50 268 H 06/12/09 East Region Disability Thetford Sharks 3

1:09.54 268 H 24/11/12 DSE 25m Championship 2012 Sheffield Sharks 2

1:09.66 266 F 17/05/14 MENCAP 9th British LD Swimming Championships Cardiff  2

1:10.30 259 H 04/11/06 DSE National SC Champs Sheffield Sharks 1

1:10.70 255 H 11/10/15 London Swimming Para Swimming Championships London  3

1:11.38 247 F 08/02/14 DSE South East Regional Southampton Sharks 3

1:11.41 247 F 26/09/15 SER PARA Open Competition Southampton Sharks 4

1:11.42 247 H 16/10/16 London Swimming Para-Swimming Championships London Sharks 3

1:11.68 244 F 27/09/14 Disability South East Region Competition Southampton Sharks 3

1:11.83 243 H 25/05/14 8th ASA East Region Disability Swimming Champs newmarket  2
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1:11.83 243 H 25/05/14 8th ASA East Region Disability Swimming Champs newmarket  2

1:12.73 234 H 12/03/06 Kent County Championships Gillingham Sharks 2

1:13.56 226 H 05/10/13 London Swimming Disability Championships Eltham Sharks 3

1:13.87 223 F 20/05/17 Mencap & Special Olympics Swimming Competition Leeds Sharks 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:13.87 223 F 20/05/17 Mencap & Special Olympics Swimming Competition Leeds Sharks 3

1:11.42 247 H 16/10/16 London Swimming Para-Swimming Championships London Sharks 3

1:10.70 255 H 11/10/15 London Swimming Para Swimming Championships London  3

1:11.41 247 F 26/09/15 SER PARA Open Competition Southampton Sharks 4

1:09.19 272 F 23/08/15 British Learning Disability Championships Swansea Sharks 3

1:11.68 244 F 27/09/14 Disability South East Region Competition Southampton Sharks 3

1:11.83 243 H 25/05/14 8th ASA East Region Disability Swimming Champs newmarket  2

1:09.66 266 F 17/05/14 MENCAP 9th British LD Swimming Championships Cardiff  2

1:11.38 247 F 08/02/14 DSE South East Regional Southampton Sharks 3

1:07.87 288 H 23/11/13 DSE National Short Course Meet Sheffield Sharks 2

1:13.56 226 H 05/10/13 London Swimming Disability Championships Eltham Sharks 3

1:08.91 275 F 04/05/13 MENCAP 8th British Swimming Championships Sheffield Sharks 2

1:06.52 306 H 16/03/13 Kent County Championships Gillingham Sharks 2

1:08.52 280 H 01/12/12 ASA London Winter Championships 2012 London Sharks 2

1:09.54 268 H 24/11/12 DSE 25m Championship 2012 Sheffield Sharks 2

1:09.38 269 H 26/11/11 National Disability 25m Championships 2011 Sheffield Sharks 2

1:06.66 304 H 20/11/10 DSE National Short Course Sheffield Sharks 2

1:09.50 268 H 06/12/09 East Region Disability Thetford Sharks 3

1:08.06 285 H 21/11/09 DSE Open SC 2009 Sheffield Sharks 2

1:05.97 314 H 07/03/09 Kent County Champs Gillingham Sharks 2

1:07.65 291 H 01/11/08 DSE National Short Course Mt Sheffield Sharks 2

1:09.13 272  12/07/08 3rd Learning Disability Mt Sheffield Sharks 1

1:08.86 276 H 09/03/08 Kent County Champs Gillingham Sharks 2

1:08.81 276 H 03/11/07 DSE Open Short Course 2007 Sheffield Sharks 2

1:07.15 297 H 11/03/07 Kent County Champs Various Sharks 2

1:07.74 290 H 03/03/07 DSE National Junior Champ Sheffield Sharks 1

1:10.30 259 H 04/11/06 DSE National SC Champs Sheffield Sharks 1

1:12.73 234 H 12/03/06 Kent County Championships Gillingham Sharks 2

1:07.32 295 H 04/03/06 DSE National Juniors Sheffield Sharks 1

1:04.85 330 H 22/10/05 DSE Short Course Meet Sheffield Sharks 2
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